VERSION B2 — thread column

Custom Search

My Commons People Groups Sites Papers

CUNY Academic

Library

Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items)

Commons Team

Title

Lehman user scenarios

Home

Another external link here

Forum

Events Ordering bug_ (4.2m)

Site
Library Ordering bug (4.2m)

Commons Group Recommendations

Members

Courses

Events

Added by

Boone Gorges

Boone Gorges

Colin McDonald

Colin McDonald

- First Thoughts (1.3m)

Send Invites
CAC digital signage + template.pptx
(127.6k)

Digital
Research

Tools
Another external link here

Email Options

General external link here

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k)

User Mapping_and Flows (8.9m)

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k)

IT Discussion Points

2015-11-20 CUNY Academic

Commons Subcommittee Meeting_
(94.2k)

Weekly Report 10/30/2011 (45.8k)

March 2010 Agenda (15.5k)

Erik Trainer

Erik Trainer

Boone Gorges

Matthew K. Gold

Stephen Real

Luke Waltzer

Luke Waltzer

Stephen Real

Matthew K. Gold

Brian Michael Foote

Matthew K. Gold

News

Date Vv

01/23/2020

12/18/2019

11/22/2019

09/14/2019

04/20/2018

04/05/2018

11/20/2017

10/01/2017

06/02/2017

05/19/2017

03/07/2017

03/18/2016

11/29/2015

11/06/2011

03/08/2010

About

Folders

il Al
10things
Cad-email
Onboarding
Redesign-bids

View in

thread

¥ N\




VERSION B3 — thread text

- _ - Custom Search

My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic | jbrary

Commons Team
Viewing item 1 to 50 (of 122 items) Folders

Title Added by Date v B Al

Lehman user scenarios Boone Gorges 01/23/2020 10things
Home Cad-email

Another external link here Boone Gorges 12/18/2019 Onboarding
Redesign-bids

Forum

Events Ordering bug_ (4.2m) Colin McDonald 11/22/2019

In topic Commons 1.16 release thread

Site

Ordering bug_(4.2m) Colin McDonald 09/14/2019

Library

Members Commons Group Recommendations - Erik Trainer 04/20/2018
First Thoughts (1.3m)

Send Invites

CAC digital signage + template.pptx Erik Trainer 04/05/2018
(127.6k)

Digital
Research

Tools
Another external link here Boone Gorges 11/20/2017

Email Options
General external link here Matthew K. Gold 10/01/2017

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k) Stephen Real 06/02/2017

User Mapping_and Flows (8.9m) Luke Waltzer 05/19/2017

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k) Luke Waltzer 03/07/2017

IT Discussion Points Stephen Real 03/18/2016

2015-11-20 CUNY Academic Commons Matthew K. Gold 11/29/2015
Subcommittee Meeting (94.2k)

In topic Ten Year Retrospective

Weekly Report 10/30/2011 (45.8k) Brian Michael Foote 11/06/2011

March 2010 Agenda (15.5k) Matthew K. Gold 03/08/2010

In topic CUNY IT Conference presentation
proposal draft




My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic Li b ra ry Q | Search library items. ..

Commons Team

Q

Home Begin typing to search

Search for files, docs, external links, and forum attachments
Forum

Events

Site

Library
Members
Send Invites
Digital
Research

Tools

Email Options




My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic L i b ra ry Q. scenarios

Commons Team

2 results

Any folder Any kind

Home Title Added by Date

Forum Lehman user scenarios Boone Gorges 01/23/2020

= (@l Scenarios Report 10/30/2011 (45.8k) Brian Michael Foote 11/06/2011

Site

Library

Members

Send Invites
Digital
Research

Tools

Email Options




My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic L i b ra ry Q. scenarios

Commons Team

2 results

Any folder Any kind

Any kind

Home Title . Added by Date
Files

Forum Lehman user scenarios DOcCS Boone Gorges 01/23/2020

Papers

SV f8 Scenarios Report 10/30 Forum Attachments Brian Michael Foote 11/06/2011

Site External Links

Library
Members
Send Invites
Digital
Research

Tools

Email Options




My Commons People Groups Sites Papers Courses Events News About ¥ N\

CUNY Academic L i b ra ry Q. scenarios

Commons Team

2 results

Any folder Any type

Any folder

Home _ Added by Date
10things

Forum Cad-email rios Boone Gorges 01/23/2020
Onboarding

Events Redesign-bids /30/2011 (45.8K) Brian Michael Foote 11/06/2011

Site

Library
Members
Send Invites
Digital
Research

Tools

Email Options




Library item types + file types

P

&N

PDF

e 3 @& &

F

V4.
“e

Lehman user scenarios

Another external link here

Another external link here

General external link here

Commons Group Recommendations -

First Thoughts (1.3m)

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k)

User Mapping_and Flows (8.9m)

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k)

CAC digital signage + template.pptx
(127.6k)

Weekly Report 10/30/2011 (45.8k)

Ordering bug_(4.2m)

Sound bite (2.2m)

Random file

Ordering bug_(4.2m)

IT Discussion Points

& a [

v
By

o

Papers

i

E EH M

a® g0 B

Link to Dropbox

Link to Google Drive
Link to Microsoft OneDrive

Link to other external source

PDF Forum
Attach-
ments
indication

Word Doc

Zip 40
| PDF |

Image (jpg, png, etc)

Power Point

Excel

Video (mov, mp4, etc)
Audio (mov, mp4, etc)
Generic icon for all else
Commons Docs (editable)

Commons Social Papers

&

h
(=)

® q°

Commons Group Recommendation:

First Thoughts (1.3m)

Help Content Display Rules (72.7k)

User Mapping_and Flows (8.9m)

Invite-5-of-5 (159.1k)

CAC digital signage + template.pptx
(127.6k)

Weekly Report 10/30/2011 (45.8k)

Ordering_bug_(4.2m)



